
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/01; Name= 1ST BANK
ALABASTER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198701270000
31800

01/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST BANK
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BUSE, ALLEN
& ALFREIDA

111 981 Other:BOOK
NO 407, PAGE
429

198701270000
30820

01/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST BANK
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BUSE, ALLEN
& ALFREIDA

111 980 Other:BOOK
NO 407, PAGE
687

198701140000
14660

01/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST BANK
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES PELHAM
CHURCH OF
GOD

110 94 Other:BOOK
421, PAGE 150


