Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/01; Name= 1ST BANK ALABASTER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701270000 31800	01/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSE, ALLEN & ALFREIDA	111	981				Other:BOOK NO 407, PAGE 429
198701270000 30820	01/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSE, ALLEN & ALFREIDA	111	980				Other:BOOK NO 407, PAGE 687
198701140000 14660	01/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST BANK ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	PELHAM CHURCH OF GOD	110	94				Other:BOOK 421, PAGE 150